
 
Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 

ASSAM GAS COMPANY LIMITED 

(A Government of Assam Undertaking) 

P.O. Duliajan. PIN- 786602 

Dist:- Dibrugarh, Assam 

 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

 

AGCL/RB/ 2023-24/MS_HSD DU/145/PT II/08 

 

This Addendum No 1 dated 18.06.2024 to Tender No AGCL/RB/ 2023-24/MS_HSD 

DU/145/PT II/05 dated 06.06.2024 for “ SUPPLY & TRANSPORTATION OF MS /HSD 

DISPENSERS WITH 4 YEAR CAMC FOR AGCL RETAIL OUTLETS”  is issued to notify 

about the availability of Online Pre Bid Meeting. 

 

Pre Bid Meeting Date: 20.06.2024 at 11 AM 

 

Venue:  Assam Gas Company Ltd, 6th Floor Central Mall, Christian Basti, Guwahati-781005 

Or  

Online Teams Meeting , link mentioned below- 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_N2YyZmNjOTAtNThiOS00ZmRkLTk3YWItODcxNmRjYzgyMDU2%
40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22739c86ee-27eb-4a8d-b2a3-
78bbcc54ca94%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%223b587956-29f0-4e40-8b1e-
43ab4cd5bdfe%22%7d 
 

All other terms and conditions of the bid document remain unchanged. 

 

 

********************End Of Addendum to Bid Document ******************** 

 


